BUDGET GRUNDEJERFORENINGEN 2020 og 2021

Bilag 2

2020

INDTAGTER

Kontingent
Gebyrer

Andre
indteegter/Renter

95 x 500

kr.

47.500

| alt

UDGIFTER

Generalforsamling
Omkostningsgodtggarelse
Adminstration
Feellesareal

Gebyr til Bank

Porto og

hjemmeside

Kontingenter/gebyr
er
Diverse

kr.
kr.
kr.
kr.
kr.

kr.

kr.
kr.

3.000
9.800
4.000
20.000
300

2.000

2.000
1.000

| alt

Resultat

kr.

42.100

BUDGET VEJ/DRANFOND

2020

INDTAGTER

Kontingent

Renter/udbytte

95 x 500

kr.

kr.

kr

kr.

kr.

47.500

42.100

. 5.400

47.500

4.000

| alt

UDGIFTER

Asfalt, veje,

vedligehold

Vedligehold- og

nyt draen

Asfalt, veje, ny beleegning
Snerydning

kr.

kr.

15.000

50.000

10.000

I alt
Resultat
Formue pr.

31.12.2019
Resultat 2020

kr.

75.000

kr.

kr.

kr

kr

kr.

51.500

75.000

. -23.500

. 325.340
-18.100

Forventet formue
pr.31.12 2020

kr

. 307.240

2021

95 x 500 kr.  47.500
kr.  47.500

kr. 3.000

kr. 9.800

kr. 4.000

kr. 20.000

kr. 300

kr. 2.000

kr. 2.000

kr. 1.000

kr. 42.100 Kr. 42.100

Resultat kr. 5.400

2021

95 x 500 kr. 47.500
kr. -
kr. 4.000
kr.  51.500

kr. 15.000

kr. 10.000

kr. -

kr. 10.000

kr. 35.000 kr.  35.000

Overskud kr. 16.500

Formue pr. 31.12.2020 kr. 307.240

Resultat 2021 kr.  21.900

Forventet formue pr.

31.12 2021 kr. 329.140



